2014
CATALOGUE
3
Contents
Spray guns and airbrushes  ................................................................................................ 4
Air blow guns ...................................................................................................................... 9
Accessories for spray guns .............................................................................................. 11
Pneumatic hoses .............................................................................................................. 14

• Precision manufacturing of nozzle, air cap and paint needle ensures high
coating quality.
• Nozzle set made of stainless steel.
• Ergonomic design.
Spray gun H827
Nozzle set for spray gun H827
Nozzle, air cap and paint needle.
Nozzle and paint needle material: stainless steel.
Max. inlet pressure, bar 8.3
Recommended inlet pressure, bar 2.5–3
Air consumption, l/min 118–201
Fan width, mm 150–180
Inlet air connection 1/4"
Cup capacity, ml 600
Art. No Nozzle, mm
RP20827-14 1.4
RP20827-17 1.7
Art. No Nozzle, mm
RP208311-H827 1.3 1.3
RP208311-H827 1.4 1.4
RP208311-H827 1.7 1.7
Spray guns and airbrushes
5
Spray guns and airbrushes
Spray gun R500
Nozzle set for spray guns
Nozzle, air cap and paint needle.
Nozzle and paint needle material: stainless steel.
Max. inlet pressure, bar 6.3
Recommended inlet pressure, bar 2.5–3
Air consumption, l/min 85–110
Fan width, mm 180–280
Inlet air connection 1/4"
Cup capacity, ml 600
Art. No Nozzle, mm
RP20500-13 1.3
RP20500-14 1.4
RP20500-17 1.7
Art. No Nozzle, mm
RP208311-R500 1.3 1.3
RP208311-R500 1.4 1.4
RP208311-R500 1.7 1.7